
Date 

29/08/2022 

31/08/2022 

02/09/2022 

06/09/2022 

08/09/2022 

Department of Lifelong Learning & Extension (REC) 
Palli Samgathana Vibhaga 
Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan 

M.A. in Rural Management 
Second Semester Examination, 2022 

Paper 

Paper I 

Paper II 

Paper III 

Paper IV 

Paper IV 

(Time - 10.00 noon to 2.00 p.m.) 

Group and Module Name 

Group A: Macro Economics for Rural 
Management 

Group B: Quantitative Technique for Rural 
Management - II 

Group A: Rural Administration, PRis and 
Decentralization 

Group B: Environment, Climate Change and 
Disaster management 

Group A: Agriculture and Farm Management 
and Agri-business Management 

Group B: Rural Livelihood, Rural Non-farm 
sector and Entrepreneurship Development and 
Management 

Group A: Research Methodology 
(10 am to 12 noon) 

Group B: Field Exposure, Survey, Report 
Writing, Presentation and Viva-Voce (Practical) 
(Time-10.00 am onwards) 
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Head 

Department of Lifelong Learning and Extension(REC) 
Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan 
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