Department of Lifelong Learning & Extension (REC) Palli Samgathana Vibhaga <u>Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan</u>

M.A. in Rural Management Second Semester Examination, 2022

(Time - 10.00 noon to 2.00 p.m.)

Date	Paper	Group and Module Name
29/08/2022	Paper I	Group A: Macro Economics for Rural Management
		Group B: Quantitative Technique for Rural Management - II
31/08/2022	Paper II	Group A: Rural Administration, PRIs and Decentralization
		Group B: Environment, Climate Change and Disaster management
02/09/2022	Paper III	Group A: Agriculture and Farm Management and Agri-business Management
		Group B: Rural Livelihood, Rural Non-farm sector and Entrepreneurship Development and Management
06/09/2022	Paper IV	Group A: Research Methodology (10 am to 12 noon)
08/09/2022	Paper IV	Group B: Field Exposure, Survey, Report Writing, Presentation and Viva-Voce (Practical) (Time –10.00 am onwards)

Tead

Department of Lifelong Learning and Extension(REC) Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan